cui.com
date 06/24/2019
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VIBLSD1-DIP │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• 1 W isolated output
• industry standard 14 pin DIP package
• single regulated outputs

(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VIBLSD0.75-S5-S5-DIP 5 4.75~5.25 5 15 150 0.75 20 75 68
VIBLSD1-S5-S5-DIP 5 4.75~5.25 5 20 200 1 20 75 67
VIBLSD1-S5-S9-DIP* 5 4.75~5.25 9 12 111 1 20 75 70
VIBLSD1-S5-S12-DIP 5 4.75~5.25 12 9 83 1 20 75 71
VIBLSD1-S5-S15-DIP* 5 4.75~5.25 15 7 67 1 20 75 73
VIBLSD1-S5-S24-DIP 5 22.8~25.2 24 5 42 1 20 75 68
VIBLSD0.75-S12-S5-DIP 12 11.4~12.6 5 15 150 0.75 20 75 68
VIBLSD1-S12-S5-DIP 12 11.4~12.6 5 20 200 1 20 75 67
VIBLSD1-S12-S9-DIP 12 11.4~12.6 9 12 111 1 20 75 72
VIBLSD1-S12-S12-DIP 12 11.4~12.6 12 9 83 1 20 75 70
VIBLSD1-S12-S15-DIP 12 11.4~12.6 15 7 67 1 20 75 74
VIBLSD1-S12-S24-DIP 12 22.8~25.2 24 5 42 1 20 75 68
VIBLSD0.75-S24-S5-DIP 24 22.8~25.2 5 20 200 0.75 20 75 68
VIBLSD1-S24-S5-DIP 24 22.8~25.2 5 15 150 1 20 75 68
VIBLSD1-S24-S9-DIP* 24 22.8~25.2 9 12 111 1 20 75 68
VIBLSD1-S24-S12-DIP* 24 22.8~25.2 12 9 83 1 20 75 73
VIBLSD1-S24-S15-DIP* 24 22.8~25.2 15 7 67 1 20 75 75
VIBLSD1-S24-S24-DIP 24 22.8~25.2 24 5 42 1 20 75 68
Notes: 1. ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW
                 *. Discontinued model
PART NUMBER KEY
VIBLSDX - SXX - SXX -DIP